
DRINKS



SAKE

日 本 酒

Sake is classified by its dryness & sweetness level known as Sake Meter Value (SMV). Higher number indicates 
drier sake (+), and lower number are the sweet sake (-)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

300 ML

NAMACHOZO-SHU

HONJOZO

DAIGINJO

JUNMAI

JUNMAI GINJO

OZEKI 
OSAKAYA CHOBEI SMV +4 .................................  585 
 
HAKURYU 
DAIGINJO SMV +3 .............................................  625

HAKKAISAN 
TOKUBETSU JUNMAI SMV +5 .............................  425 
 
GEKKEIKAN 
NIGORI SMV -23 ................................................  435

HAKUTSURU 
SAYURI NIGORI SMV -11 ....................................  435

HAKUTSURU 
JUNMAI GINJO SMV +3 ......................................  485

RIHAKU 
WANDERING POET SMV +3 ................................  525 
 
ICHIDAI 
SAKURA MISEN SMV +4 .....................................  430

HAKKAISAN 
TOKUBETSU HONJOZO SMV +4 .............................  450

OZEKI 
HONJOZO KARATAMBA SMV +7 ..........................  425

KEIRYU 
SHUPPIN CHOZO-SHU SMV +7 ...............................  525

FLAVORED SAKE

JUNMAI UMENOYADO 
YUZU ................................................................  675

KEIRYU 
NAMACHOZO-SHU SMV 0 ...................................  375 
 
OZEKI 
NAMACHOZO-SHU SMV +3 .................................  350

HAKUTSURU 
JOSEN NAMACHOZO-SHU SMV +4 .........................  350



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

720 ML

1800 ML

HONJOZO

HONJOZO

DAIGINJO

JUNMAI

JUNMAI

JUNMAI GINJO

JUNMAI GINJO

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

GEKKEIKAN 
TRADITIONAL SMV +2 .......................................  785

GEKKEIKAN 
JOSEN KARAKUCHI SMV +6 ............................  2,000

OZEKI 
JOSEN KINKAN KARAKUCHI SMV +5 ................  1,850

HAKURYU 
DAIGINJO SMV +5 ..........................................  1,650

OZEKI 
OSAKAYA CHOBEI SMV +4 ..................................  1,350

NIIDA HONKE 
JUNMAI SMV -15 ............................................  1,250

OZEKI 
TOKUBETSU JUNMAI 
YAMADANISHIKI SMV +3 .................................  2,350

SHOCHIKUBAI 
SHIRAKABEGURA KIMOTO SMV +2 ..................  2,550

ICHIDAI 
SAKURA MISEN SMV +4 ..................................  1,000

SHIOKAWA 
COWBOY YAMAHAI SMV +3,5 ..........................  1,200 
FISHERMAN SOKUJO SMV -11 .........................  1,200

KAMOIZUMI 
SHUSEN HON JIKOMI SMV +1 .........................  2,250

HAKKAISAN 
YUKIMURO 3 YEAR AGED SMV -1 .....................  1,700 
 
DASSAI 
DASSAI 23 SMV +4 .........................................  3,200 
DASSAI 39 SMV +3 .........................................  1,950

BORN 
GOLD MUROKA SMV +1 ...................................  1,200

HAKURYU 
JUNMAI DAIGINJO SMV +3 ..............................  1,925

UMENOYADO 
GIN JUNMAI DAIGINJO SMV +4,3 .....................  1,350

TATENOKAWA 
TATENOKAWA HONRYU SMV +8 ......................  1,800 
TATENOKAWA 33 SMV -3 ................................  2,350



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

* More classic cocktails are available upon request

ROKU YUKARI ....................................................................................................................140 
Japanese gin, kyuri, kaffir lime leaf, lime, shiso powder, egg white 
 
GOMA GIMLET ...................................................................................................................140 
Sesame oil fat-washed gin, kyuri, lemon 
 
SHISO MARUGARĪTA .........................................................................................................125 
Tequila, coriander, lime, kyuri, shiso leaf 
 
RAZUBERI SOUR ...............................................................................................................125 
Brandy, raspberry puree, raspberry syrup, passion fruit syrup, lemon, egg white 
 
RUB & RYE ........................................................................................................................150 
Rye whisky, elderflower liqueur, maraschino liqueur, Italian bitter, orange 
 
WHISKY NO-HANA ............................................................................................................125 
Bourbon whisky, elderflower syrup, orange juice, lemon, grapefruit bitters 
 
KURA UISUKĪ  ....................................................................................................................120 
Japanese whisky, brown sugar syrup, black tea 
 
MATCHA PEPĀMINTINI .....................................................................................................130 
Vodka, cacao white liqueur, peppermint liqueur, fresh milk, matcha ice cream

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

手 作 り カ ク テ ル

It was during Japan’s Golden Age that Japanese cocktails were born. Applying ‘kodawari’ into action, we strive 
for perfection through relentless practice, repetition and paying extreme attention to details. Fujin’s cocktails 

are crafted using exquisite ingredients and technique that are quintessentially the Land of the Rising Sun.

HORSE NECK ....................................................................................................................135 
Scotch whisky, lemon, ginger ale 
 
MIZUNARA HI ....................................................................................................................150 
Scotch whisky, lemon, soda 
 

ROZUMARI APPLE .............................................................................................................150 
Japanese whisky, clarifiied apple soda, rosemary, apple 
 
ORENJIRI ALE ...................................................................................................................135 
Spiced rum, Campari, sweet vermouth, ginger ale, orange, cloves 
 
TONIC REMONARI ............................................................................................................140 
Schiedam dry gin, homemade lemongrass syrup, lemon, tonic 
 
SUIKA HI ...........................................................................................................................150 
Tequila, Aperol, caramel syrup, watermelon, lime, Hershey’s chocolate 
 
UMESHU SODA ..................................................................................................................140 
Choya Umeshu, lemon, soda 
 
UMESHU KANPARI ............................................................................................................150 
Choya Umeshu, Campari, orange, soda

HIGHBALL

ハ イ ボ ー ル

Highball was created right after the end of WWII when Japan was in a period of economic recovery. Created by 
mixing whisky and soda water, highball is  an ingenious way for one enjoy whisky without breaking the bank. 

an art form to the Japanese, highball is a refreshing drink meant to open up one’s palate before a meal.



KURA 8 YO WHITE OAK ............................................................................ 200 / 2,700

KURA 12 YO WHITE OAK .......................................................................... 210 / 2,900

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN .............................................................................. 205 / 2,800

NIKKA COFFEY MALT ................................................................................ 205 / 2,800

THE CHITA SUNTORY ............................................................................... 200 / 2,700

THE YAMAZAKI 12 YO ............................................................................... 325 / 6,250

JAPANESE

HIGHLAND

LOWLAND

ISLAY

SPEYSIDE

ISLAND

SHOT / BOTTLE

SHOT / BOTTLE

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

SINGLE GRAIN / MALT WHISKY

ス ピ リ ッ ツ  &  リ キ ュ ー ル

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

OBAN 14 YO .......................................................................................................... 210 / 2,900

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD .......................................................................... 210 / 2,900

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO ....................................................................................... 220 / 3,100

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YO ....................................................................................... 285 / 4,300

BOWMORE 12 YO .................................................................................................. 205 / 2,800

BOWMORE 15 YO .................................................................................................. 215 / 3,000

THE GLENLIVET 12 YO ......................................................................................... 125 / 1,800

THE GLENLIVET 15 YO ......................................................................................... 180 / 2,500

THE BALVENIE 12 YO ........................................................................................... 180 / 2,500

THE MACALLAN 12 YO TRIPLE CASK .................................................................. 215 / 3,000

THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK ................................................................ 215 / 3,000

THE MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY OAK ................................................................... 215 / 3,000

GLENFARCLAS 12 YO ........................................................................................... 205 / 2,800

GLENFARCLAS 15 YO ........................................................................................... 240 / 3,400

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO ........................................................................................ 180 / 2,500



IWAI ORIGINAL ............................................................................................ 110 / 1,500

KURA WHISKY RUM CASK ........................................................................... 130 / 1,900

NIKKA BLENDED .......................................................................................... 150 / 2,200

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL .......................................................................... 200 / 2,700

NIKKA PURE MALT BLACK .......................................................................... 185 / 2,600

SUNTORY KAKUBIN ..................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

YAMAZAKURA FINE BLENDED ..................................................................... 110 / 1,500

JAPANESE

SCOTCH

AMERICAN

IRISH

SHOT / BOTTLE

SHOT / BOTTLE

BLENDED WHISKY

GIN

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

BALLANTINE’S FINEST ......................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA ......................................................................................... 145 / 2,100

CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA ................................................................................... 150 / 2,200

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO ........................................................................................... 130 / 1,900

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL ........................................................................ 125 / 1,800

BEEFEATER ........................................................................................................... 105 / 1,400

MONKEY 47 ........................................................................................................... 200 / 2,000

BOBBY’S ................................................................................................................ 125 / 1,800

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE .............................................................................................. 110 / 1,500

MOM ....................................................................................................................... 140 / 2,000

KOKORO ................................................................................................................ 205 / 2,800

KOMASA ................................................................................................................ 170 / 1,800

HENDRICK’S .......................................................................................................... 140 / 2,000

ROKU ..................................................................................................................... 130 / 1,900

THE BOTANIST ...................................................................................................... 120 / 1,700

BULLEIT BOURBON .............................................................................................. 130 / 1,900

BULLEIT RYE ......................................................................................................... 145 / 2,100

GENTLEMAN JACK ................................................................................................ 135 / 2,000

JAMESON .............................................................................................................. 115 / 1,600

JAMESON BLACK BARREL .................................................................................... 130 / 1,900

OLD BUSHMILLS ................................................................................................... 125 / 1,800

TEQUILA

OLMECA ................................................................................................................. 105 / 1,400

1800 SILVER ......................................................................................................... 120 / 1,700

1800 AÑEJO .......................................................................................................... 140 / 2,000

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO ...................................................................................... 120 / 1,700

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER ................................................................. 115 / 1,600

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO ........................................................... 140 / 2,000

HERRADURA PLATA .............................................................................................. 130 / 1,900

HERRADURA REPOSADO ...................................................................................... 150 / 2,200

HERRADURA AÑEJO ............................................................................................. 170 / 2,400



RUM

COGNAC

LIQUEUR

CACHAÇA

VERMOUTH

HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO 3 AÑOS ............................................................................ 105 / 1,400

DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA .................................................................. 200 / 2,700

THE KRAKEN ......................................................................................................... 125 / 1,800

MYERS’S ORIGINAL DARK .................................................................................... 120 / 1,700

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL ................................................................................ 110 / 1,500

NUSA CAÑA ........................................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

SAILOR JERRY ...................................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

MARTELL NCF ....................................................................................................... 170 / 2,400

MARTELL VSOP RED BARRELS ............................................................................ 170 / 2,400

MARTELL CORDON BLEU ..................................................................................... 350 / 4,500

HENNESSY VSOP .................................................................................................. 210 / 2,900

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP ............................................................................................. 185 / 2,600

RÉMY MARTIN CLUB ............................................................................................. 210 / 2,900

RÉMY MARTIN XO ................................................................................................. 370 / 4,700

KAHLÚA ................................................................................................................. 105 / 1,400

BAILEYS ................................................................................................................ 110 / 1,500

AMARULA .............................................................................................................. 110 / 1,500

COINTREAU  .......................................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

FIREBALL .............................................................................................................. 110 / 1,500

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE HONEY ................................................................... 125 / 1,800

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE FIRE ....................................................................... 125 / 1,800

JÄGERMEISTER ICE COLD .................................................................................... 115 / 1,600

MIDORI .................................................................................................................. 110 / 1,500

SOUTHERN COMFORT .......................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

VACCARI SAMBUCA .............................................................................................. 110 / 1,500 

X-RATED ................................................................................................................ 110 / 1,500

LEBLON ................................................................................................................. 110 / 1,500

SAGATIBA PURA .................................................................................................... 110 / 1,500

MANCINO BIANCO AMBRATO ............................................................................... 105 / 1,400

MANCINO ROSSO AMARANTO .............................................................................. 105 / 1,400

MANCINO SECCO .................................................................................................. 105 / 1,400

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

SHOT / BOTTLE

VODKA

ABSOLUT ELYX ..................................................................................................... 115 / 1,600

BELVEDERE .......................................................................................................... 125 / 1,800

GREY GOOSE ........................................................................................................ 130 / 1,900

HAKU ..................................................................................................................... 130 / 1,900



RED

WHITE

D’ARENBERG THE STUMP JUMP RED GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE 2016, 
MCLAREN VALE - AUSTRALIA .......................................................................................... 550

VILLA MARIA PRIVATE BIN, PINOT NOIR 2017, 
MARLBOROUGH - NEW ZEALAND .................................................................................... 800

BRANCOTT ESTATE, PINOT NOIR 2016, 
MARLBOROUGH - NEW ZEALAND .................................................................................... 950

WOLF BLASS GREY LABEL, SHIRAZ 2016, 
BAROSSA VALLEY - AUSTRALIA ................................................................................... 1,400

PENFOLDS BIN 28, SHIRAZ 2019, 
BAROSSA VALLEY - AUSTRALIA ................................................................................... 1,500

MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA, MERLOT 2015, 
MAULE VALLEY - CHILE ................................................................................................ 1,000

CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT GRAVELS VINEYARD, MERLOT 2018, 
HAWKE’S BAY - NEW ZEALAND ..................................................................................... 1,100

YALUMBA THE CIGAR, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016, 
COONAWARRA - AUSTRALIA ......................................................................................... 1,100

MOUNT VEEDER, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016, 
NAPA VALLEY - USA ...................................................................................................... 2,150

BABICH, PINOT GRIS 2018, 
MARLBOROUGH - NEW ZEALAND .................................................................................... 700

BRANCOTT ESTATE, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2017, 
MARLBOROUGH - NEW ZEALAND .................................................................................... 800

LEO BURING, RIESLING 2018, 
CLARE VALLEY - AUSTRALIA ........................................................................................... 800

MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA, CHARDONNAY 2017, 
LIMARI VALLEY - CHILE ................................................................................................ 1,000

SHAW & SMITH M3, CHARDONNAY 2017, 
ADELAIDE HILLS - AUSTRALIA ..................................................................................... 1,200

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

UMESHU

梅 酒

Umeshu is a traditional Japanese liqueur made from ume fruit that is soaked along with the pit in alcohol and 
sugar. The delicious aromatic taste from acid in the fruit aids to stimulate one’s appetite. While the pit is what 

gives umeshu it’s unique fruity flavour that resembles almond and marzipan.

CHOYA UMESHU CLASSIC .................................................................................... 115 / 1,600 
The balance of sweet and tart of the ume fruit

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

ワ イ ン



CHAMPAGNE

SWEET

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT, 
CHAMPAGNE NV - FRANCE ........................................................................................... 2,000

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, 
CHAMPAGNE NV - FRANCE ........................................................................................... 2,300

BATASIOLO, BRACHETTO D’ACQUI 2018, 
PIEMONTE DOCG - ITALY .................................................................................................700

BACH EXTRÍSIMO SEMI DULCE, MACABEO-XAREL.LO 2016, 
CATALUNYA - SPAIN .........................................................................................................800

*The vintage year changes periodically depending on the availability

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

BEER

ビ ー ル

BINTANG DRAUGHT (REGULAR/LARGE) ......................................................................60/90

BINTANG CRYSTAL .............................................................................................................55

HEINEKEN ...........................................................................................................................55

SAPPORO (330ML/500ML) ......................................................................................... 90 / 120

CORONA ..............................................................................................................................85

CARLSBERG ........................................................................................................................55

ERDINGER WEISSBIER .....................................................................................................150

ERDINGER DUNKEL ..........................................................................................................150

GUINNESS STOUT ...............................................................................................................55

GUINNESS SMOOTH ...........................................................................................................55

COEDO RURI PILSNER ..................................................................................................... 130

COEDO MARIHANA SESSION IPA ..................................................................................... 130

COEDO SHIKKOKU BLACK LAGER ................................................................................... 130

PREMIUM JAPANESE CRAFT BEER



LEMON TEA .........................................................................................................................35

LYCHEE TEA  ......................................................................................................................35

STRAWBERRY TEA ..............................................................................................................35

PEACH TEA .........................................................................................................................35

HARADA GREEN TEA ..........................................................................................................35

JAPANESE ARTISAN TEA

FLAVORED TEA

NON-ALCOHOL

ノ ン ア ル コ ー ル

HOT / COLD

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

KIWI .....................................................................................................................................45

ORANGE  .............................................................................................................................45

PINEAPPLE ..........................................................................................................................45

STRAWBERRY .....................................................................................................................45

WATERMELON .....................................................................................................................45

ADDITIONAL FRUIT .............................................................................................................15

ESPRESSO ................................................................................................................... 28 /  -

MACCHIATO  ................................................................................................................ 30 /  -

PICCOLO ...................................................................................................................... 30 /  -

LONG BLACK ................................................................................................................ 30 / 35

CAPPUCCINO ............................................................................................................... 35 / 38

CAFFÈ LATTE  .............................................................................................................. 35 / 38

MOCHACCINO .............................................................................................................. 35 / 40

MATCHA AFFOGATO ....................................................................................................  -   / 45 
Espresso, double scoop of japanese green tea ice cream

COFFEE

FRESH JUICE

MOCKTAIL

HOT / COLD

Sakura No-Hana .................................................................................................................45 
Ocha, sakura syrup, fresh milk

Mojito Ringo ......................................................................................................................45 
Virgin mojito twisted with passion fruit syrup, apple, lime, mint leaves, soda

Strawberry Rosca .............................................................................................................45 
Strawberry fruit and syrup, pineapple juice, ginger ale

Peach Cucumbero ..............................................................................................................45 
Grated Japanese cucumber, peach fruit and syrup, pineapple juice

Matcha Milk Tea Popsicle .................................................................................................45 
Homemade matcha popsicle served with mix of evaporated, condensed and whole milk

Lemon Lime Bitters.............................................................................................................45 
Lemon, lime, bitters, soda



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX AND SERVICE CHARGES
GUNAWARMAN NO. 21, JAKARTA SELATAN CALL +6221 27513030 / 3838 OR WA +62811 9920 678

AQUA REFLECTIONS STILL (380ML / 750ML) ............................................................ 35 / 55

AQUA REFLECTIONS SPARKLING (380ML / 750ML)  ................................................. 35 / 55

COKE ...................................................................................................................................30

GINGER ALE  .......................................................................................................................30

POKKA GREEN TEA .............................................................................................................30

SODA WATER  .....................................................................................................................30

SPRITE ................................................................................................................................30

TONIC WATER  ....................................................................................................................30

RED BULL ............................................................................................................................35

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

ARTIFICIAL WATER

ENERGY DRINK


